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No Cuenta Apellido Apellido 2 Nombre Carrera Gen Mod Calif

1 308175642 Ávila Aguilar Mario Alberto Física 2011 Ord 7.90

2 308041710 Carrillo Ortega Jaqueline Física 2011 Ord 6.99

3 406067399 Castillejos Rosales Ezequiel Física 2010 Ord 0.66

4 302123449 Castillo Salinas Luis Germán Física 2005 Exl 0.37

5 306066650 Cerezo Durán Lorena Física 2011 Ord 8.35

6 411011813 Cruz García Cristián Felipe Física 2011 Ord 1.60

7 309009724 de la Guerra Carrasco Pablo Alberto Física 2012 Ord 0.98

8 309049977 Díaz Menchaca Manuel Alejandro Física 2012 Ord 1.31

9 304129856 Doblado Valencia Diana Física 2012 Ord 8.98

10 410014842 Espindola Armenta Gustavo Física 2010 Exl 6.09

11 412057573 Flores Sánchez Alejandra Física 2012 Ord 1.03

12 411100133 García Amador Arturo Sair C. Tierra 2011 Ord 0.00

13 308507014 González Arreguín Luis Alberto Física 2011 Ord 0.47

14 407001024 Guerrero Garay Enoc Física 2007 Exl 0.00

15 304205684 Gutiérrez Castañeda Oscar Eduardo Física 2009 Exl 0.36

16 411006293 Lazo Sánchez Jorge Francisco Física 2011 Ord 1.46

17 307165385 Lezana Durán Fernando Física 2011 Ord 7.23

18 412490062 Liang Haimei Física 2012 Ord 0.00

19 309221807 Margarito Segundo Daniela Física 2012 Ord 4.42

20 310139232 Martínez Becerril Aldo Camilo Física 2013 Ord 8.67

21 303286369 Martínez Osorio Gabriela Física 2006 Exl 7.69

22 307044282 Medina Garcés Sergio Abraham Física 2010 Exl 0.00

23 309138228 Páez Larios Francisco Física 2012 Ord 0.47

24 309294517 Palacios Becerra Angel Daniel Física 2012 Ord 9.27

25 411041939 Pedraza Espitia Salvador Física 2011 Ord 7.66

26 310176604 Prado Escamilla Axel Física 2013 Ord 9.62

27 306533208 Prudhomme Fragoso Carlos Eduardo Física 2011 Ord 0.00

28 304329070 Reyes Pérez Montañez Francisco Alejandro Física 2008 Exl 0.00

29 306232138 Rivera Brown Mariel Ivone Física 2010 Ord 0.73

30 412000720 Robles Moreno Oscar Iván Física 2012 Ord 5.12

31 309317487 Rodríguez Gómez Axel Ricardo Física 2012 Ord 3.89

32 308229903 Romero Cordero Carlos Física 2011 Ord 8.77

33 306284601 Salguero Martínez Kassandra Física 2011 Ord 1.76

34 303322999 Sevilla Olguin Diana Itzel Física 2006 Exl 0.00

35 309210890 Sierra Costa Diego Física 2012 Ord 7.78

36 411016966 Silva Rodríguez Dyck Física 2011 Ord 8.47

37 300220982 Torres Mancera Andros Joaquin Física 2005 Exl 0.00

38 306330186 Villagomez Manrique Alan Roberto Física 2009 Exl 2.10
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Apellido Apellido 2 Nombre Tarea1 Tarea2 Tarea3 Tarea4 Tarea5 ExamenCasa1 ExamenCasa2 ExamenCasa3Ensayo Calif

Ávila Aguilar Mario Alberto 10 5.5 9.61 7 8.61 0 8.3 3 6 8.5 9 7.90

Carrillo Ortega Jaqueline 5.15 10 7.3 9 10 4.16 9.5 3 8 5 6.99

Castillejos Rosales Ezequiel 6.51 4.5 0 0 0.66

Castillo Salinas Luis Germán 3.63 2.5 0 0 0.37

Cerezo Durán Lorena 10 5.3 8.46 9.75 8.88 0 7.8 2 10 7.25 8 8.35

Cruz García Cristián Felipe 6.36 6.5 0 0 2.0 (oral) 8.3 1.60

de la Guerra Carrasco Pablo Alberto 6.81 9.5 0 0 0.98

Díaz Menchaca Manuel Alejan 5.45 2.25 0 6.66 0 1 1.25 1.31

Doblado Valencia Diana 9.09 8 8.46 10 10 1.67 9.1 7 9 9 8.3 8.98

Espindola Armenta Gustavo 8.63 0 8.46 8.88 0 10 1 7.83 9.7 6.09

Flores Sánchez Alejandra 8.18 9 0 0 1.03

García Amador Arturo Sair 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

González Arreguín Luis Alberto 7.87 0 0 0 0.47

Guerrero Garay Enoc 0 0 0 0 0.00

Gutiérrez Castañeda Oscar Eduard 6.06 0 0 0 0.36

Lazo Sánchez Jorge Francis 0 4.3 0 0 6 1.46

Lezana Durán Fernando 9.69 8.3 7.69 9.5 8.61 0 2.5 9 6.5 10 7.23

Liang Haimei 0 0 0 0 0.00

Margarito Segundo Daniela 7.27 0 7.69 0 0 7.6 1 10 4.42

Martínez Becerril Aldo Camilo 6.36 3.5 5.76 8 8.05 6.3 10 3.5 10 9 9.7 8.67

Martínez Osorio Gabriela 10 0 9.42 8.61 0 8.3 2.25 10 6.75 10 7.69

Medina Garcés Sergio Abrah 0 0 0 0 0.00

Páez Larios Francisco 7.87 0 0 0 0.47

Palacios Becerra Angel Daniel 8.63 9.5 9.8 10 9.72 5 10 6.5 10 7.55 9 9.27

Pedraza Espitia Salvador 8.18 5.4 10 7.5 9.44 5.5 5 8 10 6.5 9.3 7.66

Prado Escamilla Axel 9.54 10 8.46 9 10 6 10 8 10 9.5 9 9.62

Prudhomme Fragoso Carlos Eduard 0 0 0 0 0.00

Reyes Pérez Montañez Francisco Ale 0 0 0 0 0.00

Rivera Brown Mariel Ivone 0 4.6 7.5 0 0.73

Robles Moreno Oscar Iván 8.63 0 8.46 8.88 1.67 0 1 6 6.83 10 5.12

Rodríguez Gómez Axel Ricardo 6.36 9.5 6.92 9.72 9.7 3.89

Romero Cordero Carlos 10 8 9.8 8.88 5.67 9.7 5.5 10 8.5 9.3 8.77

Salguero Martínez Kassandra 7.87 6.5 7.5 7.5 1.76

Sevilla Olguin Diana Itzel 0 0 0 0 0.00

Sierra Costa Diego 6.51 7.5 7.61 10 9.72 3.33 8 6 8 6 9 7.78

Silva Rodríguez Dyck 10 8.5 9.61 10 10 3 10 6.25 6.25 7 9.3 8.47

Torres Mancera Andros Joaqui 0 0 0 0 0.00

Villagomez Manrique Alan Roberto 6.51 2.5 0 0 3.33 7.8 2.5 2.10


